

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3596 OF 2001

SATISH KUMAR AGGARWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ATTAR MAL (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Davender Mohan Verma, Adv.for
Mr. Krishna Pal Singh,Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel appearing for the appellant seeks
time to get instructions.
As prayed, list on 29.1.2009.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master